
Pachet fittinguri PVC canalizare

I.D.: 45991619

Data publicarii	28.04.20	Coduri CPV	44164310-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.579,18 RON - 1.579,18 RON

Descriere: RAMIFICATIE 110/50/45 BUC 50 4.27 213.60 PIESA CURATIRE 110 BUC 10 10.70 107.04 COT 45 D50 BUC 200 1.21 242.40 COT 45 D110 BUC 23 3.06 70.38 COT 67 D110 BUC 23 3.06 70.38 COT 15 D110 BUC 15 3.06 45.90 RAMIFICATIE 125/110/90 BUC 10 9.98 99.84 MUFA D125 BUC 20 9.98 199.68 REDUCTIE 125/110 BUC 15 5.70 85.50 PIESA CURATIRE 125 BUC 10 15.68 156.84 RAMIFICATIE 125/110/45 BUC 10 9.98 99.84 REDUCTIE 110/50 BUC 10 2.24 22.44 RAMIFICATIE 110/110/45 BUC 2 5.90 11.81 MUFA D110 BUC 30 4.88 146.52 CAPAC D110 BUC 4 1.75 7.01 1579.18
